
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

7
9
35
6
3
72
55
96
1
33
15
8
5
44
18

00
4
10

Name

Marcelo GIACOMELLO
Fernando STÉDILE
Gabriel ROBE
Antonio GRASSELI
CALI Crestani
Maurício PEREIRA
Gustavo CAMILO
Alexandre BRAGAGNOLO
David GALLO
Wagner ROUVER
Vinicius SCHULER
Joacir STÉDILE
Carlos LAZZARI
Vilson BORN
Gabriel KENJI

Lucas TORESAN
Edemar STÉDILE
Ismael TORESAN

Class

F 1.6 A

F 1.6 A

F 1.6 A

F 1.6 A

F 1.6 A

F 1.6 LIGHT

F 1.8

F 1.6 A

F 1.8

F 1.6 LIGHT

F 1.6 A

F 1.6 LIGHT

F 1.6 LIGHT

F 1.6 LIGHT

F 1.8

F 1.6 A

F 1.6 A

F 1.6 A

Laps

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
18
8

Diff

4.036
4.654
4.997
12.048
12.558
17.591
20.923
28.016
28.303
28.984
32.971
33.037
5 Laps
15 Laps

DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Tm

25:08.019
25:12.055
25:12.673
25:13.016
25:20.067
25:20.577
25:25.610
25:28.942
25:36.035
25:36.322
25:37.003
25:40.990
25:41.056
22:02.162
8:32.180

Best Tm

59.057
59.570
59.761
59.302

1:00.093
59.996

1:00.279
1:00.509
1:01.044
1:01.321
1:00.994
1:01.065
1:01.574
1:07.932
1:00.806

Avg. Speed

125,077
124,743
124,692
124,664
124,086
124,044
123,635
123,365
122,796
122,773
122,718
122,401
122,396
111,646
128,092

-
-
-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.036

Avg. Speed

125,077

Best Lap Tm

59.057

Best Speed

138,862

Best Lap by

7 - Marcelo GIACOMELLO
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS À VISTORIA TÉCNICA E/OU DESPORTIVA Orbits
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FESTIVAL GAÚCHO DE VELOCIDADE

FÓRMULA RS

Bateria 2 FÓRMULA RS

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:51:11

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km

02/11/2014 15:10


